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00000415
9/18/09

00002651
9/28/09

00002867
9/09/09

00002068
9/16/09

00000881
9/21/09

00001410
9/04/09

00000360
9/29/09

00000453
9/23/09

00000468
9/04/09

00000502
9/01/09

00000576
9/11/09

00000582
9/04/09

00000692
9/04/09

MORGAN, HOWARD D/THELMA L
4 NAMAQUA CT
LOVELAND CO 80537

LOVELAND HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
1154 SE 2ND ST
LOVELAND CO 80537

Herzig, Laura
550 N Lincoln Ave #111
LOVELAND CO 80537

AGRIUM ADVANCED TECHOLOLGY
100 TECHNOLOGY LOOP
SYLACAUGA AL 35151

4104 AVENIDA DEL SOL DR
510A-02-005

310 N CLEVELAND AVE
001C-%%-002

588 MARIANA POINTE DR
491u-01-018

2704 w 46TH ST
629A-02-004

208 N LINCOLN AVE
0041-01-001

2005 SAGITTARIUS DR
506E-07-007

3377 HEWITT ST
645A-07-013

4162 INDEPENDENCE DR
624B-08-004

1545 LA JARA ST
684A-01-020

4574 COLE DR
645A-12-026

564 N LINCOLN AVE
0058-01-001

4522 STUMP AVE
645A-14-024

2915 ROCKY MOUNTAIN AVE #400
6430-01-001

4THFL

NEW ATTACHED SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

ALTERATION COMMERCIAL BLDG-CHANGE I

NEW DETACHED SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

NEW ATTACHED SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

ADDITION COMMERCIAL BLDG

NEW DETACHED SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

NEW DETACHED SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

NEW DETACHED SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

NEW DETACHED SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

NEW DETACHED SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

ALTERATION COMMERCIAL BLDG-TENANT F

NEW DETACHED SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

ALTERATION COMMERCIAL BLDG-TENANT F
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09 00000712 USF/PALMER LIMITED PTSHP
9/18/09 NRF
911 MAIN ST #1400
KANSAS CITY MO 64105

09 00000763 SUNDANCE PROFESSIONAL CENTER
9/02/09 2795 GINNALA DRIVE
LOVELAND CO 80538

110 E 29TH ST
352G-01-003

2975 GINNALA DR #200
367E-01-003

ALTERATION COMMERCIAL BLDG-TENANT F

ALTERATION COMMERCIAL BLDG-TENANT F



